Section Facility name City Address Telephone number Facility URL Remarks No.
Obihiro Natural Hot Spring Fukui Hotel Obihiro (1)11)61;3:51'“"“ 1-io Minami, 0155-25-1717 https:/ /www fukuihotel.co.jp/ 28
APA Hotel Obihiro Ekimae Obihiro | 12-8. Nishi 1-jo Minami, Obihiro~|050_1790-2672 | https:/ /www.apahotel.com/hotel/hokkaido-tohoku/hokkaido/obihiro-ekimae / 27
HOTEL New Obihiro Obihiro  |12-17, Odori Minami, Obihiro-shi [0155-23-6311 https://www.6311.jp/ 24
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro Obihiro | 112 Nishi 1-jo Minami. Obihiro-1o50_1807-0377 |https://breezbay-group.com/hgt-obihiro/ 23
HOTEL NUPKA Hanare Obihiro ~|19:18: Nishi 1=jo Minami, 0155-20-2600 https:/ /www.nupka.ip/nupka-hanare/ 22
Hotel Yamako Obihiro ~|1279- Nishi 3=jo Minami. Obihiro- 415548383 https:/ /hpdsp.jp/hotelyamako/ 25
Spa Resort in the Forest Hokkaido Hotel Obihiro ;r?i_t Nishi 7-jo Minami, Obihiro- |54 55_21-0001 https:/ /www.hokkaidohotel.co.ip/ 13
Glamping Resort Feriendorf Nakasatsunai 252, Higashi &+ sen. Minami 0155-68-3301 https:/ /feriendorf.ip/ 16
Cafe & Guest House Canterbury Nakasatsunai %gksiv—lisﬁ;Egzg?siud;‘;?_eg.ulygnami 0155-68-3899 https:/ /www.ezorisuyado.com/ 21
sarapark Sarabetsy |23~ 38, Minami 1-sen, Sarabetsu- |5155-52-3455 https:/ / okamotopbc.ip/sarapark/ 3
activity centre ANDOOR Sarabetsu gfr;lgisﬂi_"n‘:ﬂ’riaz'se“' Sarabetsu, |5155-66-5894 https:/ /andoor.jp/ 2
Tokachi Nauman Onsen HOTEL arco Makubetsu (S8~ 1, Churui Shiroganemachi. —\1558-g-3111 https:/ /hotel-arco.ip/ 18
Hotel Kashiwa Taiki 10, 2-jo dori, Taiki-cho 01558-6-2177 https:/ /www.hotel-kashiwa.taiki.space/ 9
HOTEL TAIKI Taiki 2-18, Kotobuki dori, Taiki-cho  [01558-9-6688 https:/ /www.hotel-taiki.com/ 17
Guesthouse Minshuku Sekireikan Taki  [199, Bansei, Taiki-cho 01558-7-8065 https:/ / sekireikan.com/ 10
Hahaha Hostel Urahoro  [70-2, Saiwaicho, Urahoro-cho  |070-8415-8885 https:/ /hahahahostel.com/ 19
Cocoloco Terrace Toyokoro  |710° 1, Moiwa Honmachi, 015-578-7202 https:/ /www.cocoloco-toyokoro.com/blank-37 14
Tokachi Makibanoie lkeda  |144, Kiyomi, Ikeda-cho 015-572-6000 https:/ /makibanoie.com/ 8
Urahoro Rushin Onsen Urahoro  |177, Rushin, Urahoro-cho 015-576-4410 https:/ /rushin.jp/ 5
Tomaru Cafe Shikaoi Shikaoi  [2-14, Kashiwagaoka, Shikaoi-cho |090-7583-8927 https:/ /tomaru-cafe-shikaoi.com/ 4
Biman no Mori Dacha Shimizy | 33-9, Nishi 24-sen, Biman, 0156-62-5033 https:/ /bimantei.sakura.ne.jp/index.html 11
Japanese Inn Ariake Shimizu  |6-9-2, Minami 8-jo, Shimizu-cho |0156-62-4567 https:/ /ryokan-ariake.on.omisenomikata.jp/ 12
Shikaribetsu Kohan Onsen Hotel Fusui Shikaoi  |Shikaribetsu Kohan, Shikaci-cho  |0156-67-2211 https:/ /www.hotelfusui.com/ 15
Nukabira Gensenkyo Yumotokan Kamishihoro | 221, Kitaku, Nukabira Gensenkyo. | 51564-4-2121 https:/ /www.nukabira-yumotokan.ip/ 6
Nakamuraya Kamishihoro P(";'I‘:i';‘r';'i‘#ég‘iﬁgra Gensenkyo,  141564-4-2311 https:/ /nukabira-nakamuraya.com/ 7
Higashitaisetsu Nukabira Youth Hostel Kamishihoro |2: Kitaku, Nukabira Gensenkyo. —0156-442-004 https:/ /nukabira-yh.com/ 20
Michi-no-Eki Shihoro Spa/Plaza Ryokufu Shihoro gﬁiﬁbwfgihg'se“' Shimooribe, 01564-5-3630 http:/ /www.shihoro-spa.co.jp/ 1
Towa no le Otofuke  |9-10, Kisen, Towa, Otofuke-cho |0155-66-8966 https:/ /www.hometopia.jp/branch/tokachiiot/ 26




